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STUDENT INNOVATION, ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

& LEADERSHIP PROGRAM (SIELP)

Winter 2021

January 4 – January 15, 2021 (2 weeks)

California State Polytechnic University, Pomona

PROGRAM SCHEDULE
	Day 1 – Monday, January 4, 2021 

	8:00AM-8:30AM
	Welcome Ceremony    

欢迎仪式

	8:30AM-9:00AM
	Introduction of Cal Poly Pomona

美国加州州立理工大学（波莫那）简介

	9:00AM-11:00AM
	The Overview of Higher Education in the U.S. and the Application & Admission to U.S. Universities

美国的高等教育概览及美国高校的申请与录取

	11:00AM-12:00PM
	“Meet Your Professor” and “Know Your Mission”

“导师见面会”及“解锁你的任务卡” 

	Day 2 – Tuesday, January 5, 2021

	8:00AM–10:00AM
	Creativity and Innovation     创造与创新

	10:00AM-12:00PM
	American Culture    美国文化

	Day 3 – Wednesday, January 6, 2021

	8:00AM–10:00AM
	Design Thinking – How to compose a Business Plan

设计思维 – 如何来设计一份商业计划

	10:00AM-12:00PM
	Online Interactive Activities       网上互动活动

	Day 4 – Thursday, January 7, 2021

	8:00AM–10:00AM
	Intercultural Communication Skills in Global Business

全球化商业环境的跨文化沟通交流技巧

	10:00AM-12:00PM
	Leadership 101        领导力101

	Day 5 – Friday, January 8, 2021

	8:00AM–10:00AM
	E-Business

电子商务

	10:00AM-12:00PM
	International Etiquette with Knowledge on Table Manner

国际礼仪之西方餐桌礼仪知识

	Day 6 – Saturday, January 9, 2021 Break 休息

	Day 7 – Sunday, January 10, 2021 Break休息

	
	

	Day 8 – Monday, January 11, 2021

	8:00AM-10:00AM
	How to Find Business Ideas

找到你的商业新点子

	10:00AM-12:00PM
	Conflict Resolution

冲突的解决之道

	Day 9 – Tuesday, January 12, 2021

	8:00AM-10:00AM
	Public Speaking and Debate Skills

演讲及辩论技巧

	10:00AM-12:00PM
	Online Interactive Activities
网上互动活动

	Day 10 – Wednesday, January 13, 2021

	8:00AM-10:00AM
	Innovation & Entrepreneurship in U.S. 

美国的创新与企业家精神

	10:00AM-12:00PM
	Collaborative Leadership and Team-Building

合作领导力与团队协作

	Day 11 – Thursday, January 14, 2021

	8:00AM-10:00AM
	Special Guest Speaker – International Relations in New Era 

特邀嘉宾 – 新时代下的国际关系

	10:00AM-12:00PM
	Panel Discussion 

学术研讨会

	Day 12 – Friday, January 15, 2021

	9:00AM-11:00AM
	Final Presentations

毕业演讲

	11:00AM-12:00PM
	Graduation Ceremony

结业典礼


